
6/11/22 FAB 4 & MACKS 
HEAT/FEATURE RESULTS 
 
EverageAuto.com LM 
Heat #1 
#11 Oliver Fitzwater 
#70 Jeremy Wallen 
#28 Kole Elkins 
#04 Mike Loshe 
#70 Ricky Payton 
 
Heat #2 
#41t Tanner Jack 
#41 Brent Jack 
#8 Tommy Cook 
#0 Tony Dager 
#129 Zach Henderson 
 
R.L McCoy MOD 
Heat #1 
#85 Mike Bufink 
#54 James Snyder 
#85t Joey Pease 
#95Jimmy Beneke 
#27 Brad Griffin 
#80 Ralph Baxter Jr 
 
Heat #2 
#77 Scott Moyer 
#33 Brandon Pulver 
#12 Scott Hantz 
#34 Mel Kline 
#81 Casey Nash 
#99 John Gatton Jr 
 
Heat #3 
#92 Steven Shlater Jr 
#60 John Gearhart 
#89 Johnathon Gatton 
#9 Jason Timmerman 
#88 Jordan Gatton 
#72 Tony Van Allen 
 
Vore’s Welding & Steel SS 
#19 Charles Beattie 
#99 Lenny Logan 
#17 Hunter King 
#129 Zach Henderson 
#21 John Gibson 
 
Shepherd’s Family Auto Group 
FWD 
Heat #1 

#88 Ashley Chalfant 
#57 Kyle Heintzelman 
#87 Warren Barrand 
#44 Todd Nowicki 
#21 Gavin Shaw 
#16 Dustin Lane 
 
Heat #2 
#56 Chris Heintzelman  
#71 Derek Simon  
#15 Jon Hart  
#26 Arthur Hakes 
#8 John Robinson 
#55 Chip Heintzelman  
 
EverageAuto.com LM 
6/11/22 Feature Results 
#0 Tony Dager   
#8 Tommy Cook   
#41j Tanner Jack   
#70 Jeremy Wallen  
#41 Brent Jack   
#28 Kole Elkins   
#11 Oliver Fitzwater   
#04 Mike Loshe   
#129 Zach Henderson   
#70 Ricky Payton   
 
R.L. McCoy MOD 
6/11/22 Feature Results 
#9 Jason Timmerman  
#88 Jordan Gatton  
#72 Tony VanAllen  
#92 Steve Schlater Jr  
#33 Brandon Pulver  
#12 Scott Hantz  
#34 Mel Kline  
#81 Casey Nash  
#89 Johnathon Gatton  
#60 John Gearhart  
#99 Johnny Gatton 
#80 Ralph Baxter Jr  
#85 Mike Bufink   
#85t Joey Pease   
#54 James Snyder   
#27 Brad Griffin   
#77 Scott Moyer   
#95 Jimmy Beneke  
 
Vore’s Welding & Steel SS 
6/11/22 Feature Results 
#129 Zach Henderson  
#99 Lenny Logan  

#17 Hunter King  
#21 John Gibson  
#19 Charles Beattie  
 
Shepherd’s Family Auto Group 
FWDs 
6/11/22 Feature Results 
#56 Chris Heintzelman  
#71 Derek Simon  
#15 Jon Hart  
#56 Chip Heintzelman  
#88 Ashley Chalfant  
#8 John Robinson  
#87 Warren Barrand  
#44 Todd Nowicki 
#57 Kyle Heintzelman 
#6 Chase Whaley 
#16 Dustin Lane   
#26 Arthur Hakes  
#21 Gavin Shaw  
 
 
 
 
 


